Type T495  Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Low ESR, High Ripple Current, Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Highlights
♦ Designed for very low ESR
♦ High ripple current capability
♦ High surge current capability
♦ Taped and reeled per EIA RS 481-1
♦ Low ESL (<2.5 nH ESL)

2 (Ref) - Dimensions provided for reference onl
3 No dimensions provided for B, P or R because low profile cases do not have a bevel or notch
Part Numbering System
T495	 D 685 K 035 A S
Failure Rate TerminationSeries Case Capacitance Tolerance Voltage Level Plating
T495	 D  685 = 6.8 µF K = ±10%  006 = 6 Vdc A = Not Applicable S = Tin-Lead (Sn/Pb)
X  226 = 22 µF M = ±20%  035 = 35 Vdc  T = 100% Matte Tin
V  227 = 220 µF
CDE Cornell Dubilier•1605 E. Rodney French Blvd.•New Bedford, MA 02744•Ph: (508)996-8561•Fax: (508)996-3830• www.cde.com
Type T495  Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Ratings
Cap
(µF)
Cap
Tol.
Case Code Catalog
Part Number
Max DC Max DF
Leakage @ 25 ºC
@ 25 ºC 120 Hz
(µA) (%)
Max ESR
@ 25 ºC
100 kHz
(Ω)
Max Amps
@ 25 ºC
100 kHz
(A) CDE EIA
IECQ
6/6.3 WVdc @ +85 ºC       (4 WVdc @ 125 ºC)
68
100
150
220
220
330
470
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
D
V
X
D
X
X
X
7343
7343L
7343H
7343
7343H
7343H
7343H
T495D686K006AS
T495V107K006AS
T495X157K006AS
T495D227K006AS
T495X227K006AS
T495X337K006AS
T495X477K006AS
3.3 4
6.0 8
7.2 6
13.2 8
13.2 8
19.8 8
28.2 10